
Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 02 / KSD OF 2025-2026 BY AE, KSD, P.H.E. DTE.

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District BANKURA Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Khatra Sub- Division

Tender

Reference

NOTICE INVITING

TENDER NO. 02 /

KSD OF 2025-2026

BY AE, KSD, P.H.E.

DTE.

Estimate

Put to

Tender

0.00 Memo No 325/KSD Memo Date 17-06-2025

e Tender Id Description

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 17-06-2025 02:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 26-06-2025 03:30 PM

Last Date of Application 25-06-2025 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 25-06-2025 04:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 26-06-2025 03:30 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 26-06-2025 04:00 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Engagement of 1 (one) number retired Head Estimator (Civil) in works of

Estimating Section of the Circle Office, PIU, Bankura, WBDWSIP, P.H.E. Dte.

on monthly contractual and temporary basis. (Period from 01.07.2025 to

30.09.2025) i.e. for 3 (three) months

88500.00 3 (three) months 2220.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name



1 Schedule.pdf

2 Tender Notice.pdf

3 WBF_2911_28 Pages.pdf


	Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 02 / KSD OF 2025-2026 BY AE, KSD, P.H.E. DTE.
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


